
Treino de Orientação Bombeiro Mirim Vespertino
CFAP 24.5.2024

Corpo de Bombeiros Militar do RN

Endrew Dantas Da Silva
Bombeiro Mirim
Omloop : HBM 2
Afstand : 900m
Tijd : 0:19:31 (21'41"/km)

9/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jansen Gabriel Silva Brito 0:08:54
2. Lucas Raphael Sena Dantas 0:09:34
3. Samuel Carlos Silva Magnos 0:10:39

1. 92 00:02:58 92m 32'15"/km
2. 93 00:00:52 00:03:50 101m 8'35"/km
3. 115 00:00:36 00:04:26 86m 6'59"/km
4. 95 00:00:43 00:05:09 116m 6'11"/km
5. 84 00:03:32 00:08:41 64m 55'12"/km
6. 100 00:00:40 00:09:21 74m 9'01"/km
7. 85 00:01:28 00:10:49 88m 16'40"/km
8. 103 00:02:05 00:12:54 61m 34'09"/km
9. 116 00:00:37 00:13:31 47m 13'07"/km

10. 112 00:02:55 00:16:26 71m 41'05"/km
11. 106 00:02:46 00:19:12 70m 39'31"/km
12. 999 00:00:19 00:19:31 59m 5'22"/km
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